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

|

1 space per 250 sq. ft.,

|

Carolina,this is to noti-

|

the same to the under-

|

make immediate pay-and deck. Comer lot. Just $63,900. ric Face ment. which would reduce

|

fy all persons having

|

signed Gertrude | ment.119 Countryside Drive. Country living close to town. = Housing This the 20th day of

|

the number of parking

|

claims against the

|

Barnett, Executrix on

|

This the 14th day of3BR/1BA brick ranch. Sits on .79 acres. Well maintained. &

   
 

   

 

   
UNDER $100,000

floors, Den, detached office , above ground pool, screened
orch. Call for an appointment.

5 IDES RD., CRE#
3BR, brick home with C/H & A/C. Den, FP, Dining and
Kitchen. Outbuilding on 1.8 acres.
1 TREET - 9!
2 Bedroom, 1 Bath, LR, den, kitchen/dining combo.
Central heat & A/C. Outbuilding.
2 ER CIRCLE - CRE# 1

2 Bedroom, 1 Bath home, gas logs in L.R., above ground
Eo Appointment necessary.

92
3Bedroom, 2 Bath home - LR
Large deck, detached office w/1/2 Bath. 2HMLS

126 LANCER D 109 nu 100 2 1 EH 202 W. Fourth Street. Very neat older home, convenient to

(fp), dining,eat-in kitchen.

Cleveland County. 3BR, 2 bath home on 1.95 acresof land.
Den (FP), dining, kitchen with appliances, security

 
sq. ft., formal FR, FP with insert. Double carport, covered
porch with broken tile, built-in appl. in kitchen. Over an

mam
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Vickie Spurling, Realtor®
704-435-5551 (Home)
704-866-2980 (Pager

5

STONEWOOD ESTATES
J 3BR, 21/2 BA, 11/2 story,

 

November, 2002.

 

 

   

 

   

  

   

   

  
   

 

Helen Hovis, Realtor®
704-276-0016 (Home)

) 704-530-3503 (Mobile)

SELF STREET -3BR, 2BA,
vinyl siding, fenced yard,

spaces required from

 
    

  

in 1997 including new heat & air and roof. Available immediately.

*xk Selling or Buying? Call usfirst - we want to help you! kk%
Member of Carolinas Multiple Listing Service!

Marsha Hollifield,
Realtor®

704-435-9773 (Home)

 

estate of said deceased

 

 

   
  

   

 

    

  
     

   

      

  

      

  
    
  

 

    
 

  

 

Nancy Bookout Price
Realtor®

704-435-3749 (Home)

COUNTY LINE RD. Gast.Co. 14TH ST. -3BR, 2BA brick

 
or before the 11th day

 
November, 2002.
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Wantyour house listed in Multiple Listings call:

Becky Ross
EIS
433-4187 « 435-8510

town. Good starter home,retiree or rental investment
property. Two outbuildingsto remain. $38,000

Gas furnace & may updates done. $58,900

Vista Drive. Well maintained, updated 3 BR, 2 BA,brick

 

Only $69,500!
Ee20 Battiegroiind Ave. Great Cleveland Michael 430 to 346. The proper- to exhibit them to the of February, 2003, or Billie Jean Bolin
location. Renovated building with back offices rented. Two ’ ’ Ross, Sr., Executor ty is identified in undersigned at 300 this notice will be McCurry,F ] y g ySnivances. So much to offer] Only $119,900) Inancia Estate of Gaston County Tax Edgemont Drive, pleaded in bar of their Administratrix i

914 S. Battleground Avenue. Sewer, Wille Jana Vee Audry Ross Book 6, Map 19, part Kings Mountain, NC recovery. All persons, Estate of Sarah Jean
Greatlocation! seatS98.5000 Fire fycreoniavopery Obligations? 1235 Pearl Drive of Parcels 5 and 17. 28086 on or before firms and corporations Scoggins Bolin

: Cherryville, NC The property is bound- February 24, 2003 or indebted to the estate 118 Victoria Road
: 0 you 28021 ed on the north by C.W. this notice will be should make immedi- Cherryville, NC 28021a

.ra have a loan CE 1279 Smith; on the south by pleaded in bar of their ate payment. KMH 2591
Car enter’s Real Estate on your (11:20, 27; 12:4, 11) Carolina Federal Credit recovery. All persons This the 11th day (11:14, 21, 28; 12:5)

p on hh car or boat? ~~ Union, Selena C. indebted to said estate November, 2002. i1 § 1 . . .A home LEGAL NOTICE Hoyle, Kenneth & will make immediate Gertrude Barnett ADMINISTRATOR~
124 West Main Street om, N.C. improvement OF Wanda Gantt, heirs of payment to the under- Estate of Carl Barnett EXECUTOR’S
704-435-3054 704-922-9800 omy PUBLIC HEARING Iva Reep, Larry Davis signed. 116 Gold Run Court NOTICECherryville Office~—Dallas OHice i oan 7 iden NORTH and Mickey R. This 14th day of Kings Mountain, NC Having qualified on the ’

WE HAVE THE KEYS TO YOUR FUTURE! AAL educate? Who CAROLINA Bradley; on the east by November, 2002. 28086 12th day of November, :
Swit will pay off these CITY OF Ronald & Judith Boyd W.D. Kerns, KMH 2587 2002, as Executrix of

oy1ze8IJgureInokingter?Jehave, obligations if you CHERRYVILLE and Kelly & Annie Administrator (11:14, 21, 28; 12:5) the Estate of Virginia
After Hours Call die unexpectedly? ZONING BOARD Huss; and on the west Estateof Nancy Kerns ~~ Lee Bridges, deceased,bavimitessaat Contact us about OF ADJUSTMENT by Fulenwider Attorneys: ADMINISTRATRIX late of Cleveland

Dr. Floyd Wrigh ..704-43 “Simplified-CHIE PHIEe.oceuscinssssssmemssrivsmissimaions704-922-7641 ;Ewinat BATESHR@AOL.COM Issue” 5-Year #1 IN CLEVELAND COUNTY -TOP LISTING AND SELLING FIRM
Visit our Web Page: www.carpentersrealestate.com Level Term Life coLbwCLL Committed

| ~ _Great Buys Every Day Hsorance. 704-739-2220 to Kings HELP WANTED HOWELLD:ROCK
| NEW LISTING: RD. $49.900. Coverage is very 103 W. King St., Kings Mountain, NC Mountain } Foundations {[ 3 bedroom, 1 bath homeoutside city with 1.14 acre HORN AND www. kingsmtnhomes.com Part Time ¥ Y “gt y ffordable and = Chimneys| lot PLUS anadditional12 acres lot. PRICED TO Qionaye ang no ASSOCIATES, INC.  kingsmountain@carolina.rr.com L= Maintenance Underpinning| oy 217° EID. 0 medical exam is M MLS Services. Technician Fireplaces,etc.3 BR Brick home, 1 bath. Recently remodeled. Call required. We can Tn : |_704-460-0921

SHAG: UNCRE help. Call orstop Bp ——
7,000. : omplex. ree cstimates

3 BR,11/2 bath brick home,single carport, rereEeereBA Pp Franko & Sonshardwood floors, new carpet, new C/ &A with Broker In Charge

~~

AgentBroker Agent/Broker Agent AgentBrokar Agent Agent Agent Now Agent 411 N. Pine Street Roofing & RemodelingR=olil ft Drii List with us for your Visual Tour at www.kingsmtnhomes.com Cherryville, NC * Roofing + Siding + Additions »
Painting + All RepairsL RY ST. $96.50 : NEW LISTINGS 435. (704) 734-55932 BR, 2 Bath home with LR (FP), dinin , den and GREAT LOCATION FOR OFFICE 2/BA. Entry, front or back. Nice size & 704-435-2114 a (704) 734-5987Kitchen,Puivate patio. Walk to town!!! Exclusive in rooms very functional. Cityutilities, parking in back. Call Joni. (30967/1072)

2 GREAT 3 BEDROOM ranch homein northern Cleveland County: Remodeled
i 3

ran W i| 518 N. DRIVE, $39,900 ; (30955/1070) B d Ne REALTOR" FENDER 8| 3bedroom, Tooe:SeSe WELL KEPT HOME. Neutral colors through out. All appliances to remain. Upscale Maner g\ * pts ths Yate a Fenced backyard & endof street. Call Joni today. '(30935/1068)’ | fet hao. ne ey ag slg oe ene “hlHl TE: 1. $51,900 siroon oct fl LIKE NEW BRICK CONTEMPORARY HOME, Secluded but very 2 Story Town 8 y
2 BR, 1 BA home, large kitchen, dining and den. Screened Warlick & Hamrick convenient to shopping, hospital, schools, and golf course. High ceilings Homes 309 York Road, Nice 2

{ orch, outbuilding. Insurance throughout, some hardwood floors, custom cabinets. Lots of extras. Call John in Kinas Mtn. NC | Bedroom, Home with| 5. CHERRYSTREETGHERRY STREET 344.900 5% 15M homme caw 106 E. Mountain St. Bumgardnerfor additional information. (3094/1069) 9 ” Screen Porch & Private
alk to Harris Teeter from this 2BR, ome, ne Kings Mountain, NC 2 ACRESCleared ready for home. $22,000 Call Joni. (30934/1067) $525 per mo. Backyard. $72,500carpet and vinylfloors, freshly painted. Zoned for 704-739-5259 y ’ ;
anfea pe fe2oned jor residential nn View OurVisual Tours @ www.kingsminhomes.com $0 dep. wicredit INSURANCE
3 BR,2 Bath (MH) on 3.6 acres. Call for appointment. } : & REAL EST.1608 TRYON COURTHOUSE RD.$71,500 CRE 3635 ei Be— Now Leasing 704-739a3 BR, 1.5BA,gas heat & c/a,fp in den,sec. system, . - -kitchen with e&d/w. p 2 = 9 @ nd A : 704 734-4888J urlin| 3BR, 2 bath home. Remodeled kitchen, LR w/Hardwood a |

211 East Main St., Cherryville, NC 704-445-4888

ng, lian
Par. compl. home. Guest wing Tudor style, d fl % :Yairouting. Very well maintainedSellerto pay = heated pons myge gr many updates, City of (ready) TBR/1BA,kitch, ogoagar, 326 N. Main Street, Waco Sold /3 oh closing uot SOnCrelg deve, ac. ot Cherryville, $94,500 din, faund.; dbl. gar. wing/ 8/10 ac., Bess. City $149,300. ie02aSHOALS RD. REDUCED $110,000 ty. $168,500 liv. area & bath, 6 ac. $169,500 1552 A A Barrett Road. Singin 1.472 ac., $22,500

_CRE#3¢ ; 3 Wii Ps, 5 nad ee 306 S. Mul !: : wf Ps fh 4 . Mulberry BR,2 BA, 1.52 or 3 bedroom 2 1/2 bath brick home with approx. 1900 Hq i story home. pot P, Central Air,
:

9acre of land. Call for an Lh 127
402 RE# Bint ie om ranch. Sql. carport, det. dbl. garage/work shop, Ig. & sm _ -11/2story homebuilt in 1994 with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, = HAWTHORNE ST. 3BR, ) : : WITHWORTH ROAD 3BR, storage b ds, dbl fencing & an 18x36 Ingoun) pool. ThisKitchen with built-ins, located just outside city limits. Z rick, sunroom, FP, gna pth yMWltbldg., city 2BA split BR plan,all walk-in great home has something for everyone. Offered at $119,900DR. $12 ED 1 bd >oaup sewer Seller will pay
Remodeled 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home. Fireplace in den
& master bedroom. Home has MANY new features. Call

=4 wood floors, concrete i He Foood dri , dbl. gar. $139,900. carpet, paint, cer.tile floor,
Tiveway gar. $13 xba., wind.. $126,000

Ki

$3000 closing costs. $119,900

 

closets, sunroom, laundry.

Concrete drive, 1 ac. $119,500

updates done. Carpe
1426 E. Main Street. Attractive 2BR, 1BA home w/lots of

t & wood floors, rock fp in BR, out
to see this one. bldg., fence,office & attic & more. 458.900
38 WHITESID RE 3759 REDUCED 302 Hoyle St. Nice 2 BR, 1 BA home. Good in town$148,900 SL location. Den could be 3rd BR. Detached storage bldg. NeedsGood Deal! 3 Bedroom home, den, LR, dining, gas ne] LSE Ti WY a “little” TLC.Priced to sell. $54,000.heat/CA. Beautiful hardwood floors, carpet, ceramic tile & = ’ !

cnt ctordeck. Pool. 30x50" Bldg. Homein excellent condition. Plus =] HWY. 274 3BR, 2BA,pantry, NT
a 2BR,2 Bath mobile home on 4.5 acres. a4 concrete drive, approx. 2ac., Plaur ace. WanSLAis 13

INVESTMENT PROPERTIES a built ‘01, 5 mi. of Cvillein inh carpet, vinyl
W. ACADEMY STREET CRE #3506 $55,000 . xq Lincoln Co.$112,900. counters, Ig. bldg. $96,500
1 story stucco bldg. with 3 acres more orless.
PINE STREET REDUCED $79.900 CRE 3508 ;
10.747 Acresinside city. Zoned residential.

1309 Joyce Dr. Unique find! Formalliving areas, 3BR, 2.5
BA, Dbl. garage & rec room. Needslots of cosmetic work &
is to be sold “as-is”, A great buy for the investororthe do-it-
yourself buyer. 1900 + sq. ft. for $86,900.

148 Eaker Dr., Cleveland Co. 2 year old doublewide
with 3BR, 2BA county water. 4.485 acresin rural
subdivision. Priced to Sell $51,900

2023 Delview Rd. Nice olderSon
bdrms., 2 baths, LR w/fpl & sifigte

WILLIAMS RD. 3BR, 1BA,
Cleveland County, fenced

layin, FD, wood floors, attic back yard, outbuilding, close
stor. REDUCED$89,000 to Hwy. 74 and 1-85. $89,900

LOT IN WOODBRID 14,90
8 Priced undertax value! This lot backs up to Fairway #7.
GASTON WEBB CHAPEL ROAD CRE 3765 JLEDBETTER RD. 3BR, 2BA,

me w/basement. 3
port.

RED OAK DR. Clev. Co. ar or
S. MULBERRY ST. 4BR,3BR,3BA DW, 3/4aclot, Cots AVE. SBR ; Ti

replace. wind, wood flrs,

 

Land43.3 Acres. $255,470 carpots Seaharkpotch, Master suite w/his&her BA cent. heat/ac, carport, bidg.,,  1BA, FD, large frontporch, 402 Old Post Road,Lot in nice,older, establishedND ROAD on BROKERJOWNER.$89 sop & closets, front porch $79,000 fenced back yard $84,500 apt. in rear has 1BR, 1BA, neighborhood. City restrictions & city amentities5 Bore More or Less @ $3,000 peracre w/stream. Mostly Ls hie, , City water & sewer. $81,00 available. $10,000enced. . freeeee a ed

HORSE FARM AT IT’S BEST $259,000 REDUCED!
257,000 HEPHZIBAH CHURCH & WHITESIDES
ROADS 53 acres+ of land with a barn, old log cabin,
ond and a spring. Partofthe property is fencedpaste
and and the rest is wooded. Property isrestricted to site
built homes. LOCATED JUST OUT OF CHERRYVILLE.
20 ACRES ON HWY 150 W. $125,000 City water &
seweravailable. Excellent developmentsite.
HWY 2745 $5500
SELF STREET $10.000 City water & sewer
W.BALLARD SV. $26,000 CRE 3553 - 5 acres with
water & sewer

7607 Flay Rd. 70 +/- acres. Wooded & Farm land with
creek. $4,600. per acre.

Lincoln County. Green Farm Rd., 33 +/- acres. Wooded
w/creek. $3,500 peracre. :

Black Rd., 2 lots side-by-side. Seller to provide survey.
$14,000

 

 

MAPLE ST. 2BR, 1BA, gas ~~E. MAIN ST. 3BR, 1BA,
heat, cent.l ac, replace. wind., rsh/riupanred eid
concrete drive, dbl. carport, roof gas pk., carpt., :
outbldg, citylimits,$69,900 $76:006" Price Red. $67,500 firm.updates,bldg,carport,

LAND FOR SALE
Gaston County, Greenway Avenue - $8,500 lot.

ADERHOLT RD. 2BR, 1BA
laundry/study, some appl. &

RINGS DR.
242BR, 1BA, carport, appliance,
outbuilding, Ww, Linc. School,
9 Co. Crossing Subd. $79,500
 

W. Lincoln Co. Mama Vista Subdivision Approx. 5
acres +/- located on Vista Drive. Modular Doublewide
approved, heavily wooded, private well
+ a natural spring, 1300 sq.ft. concrete block bldg.
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: e Fallston Heights Subd., Fallston - lots $12,000 . w/water, electric & two 1/2 baths.OFF HWY. 150 E. $8500 Close to Ch lle Countr : 8 ’ <r ; [ivater,Club. ¥Jg0% 1s oy i |*Crown Creek KLEPERBENGcity % |$52.500 Reduced to $47,500
VERNON ST. & WATTS ST. $10,000 each . Make an i A i BNE| [water/sewer $1%) Siaewacd ES nice area! 1'to 3 acre lots with
Offer!! 4 PINE STREET 2BR, 1BA NORTH DR. 2BR, 1BA wood FOR RENT water sewer. > up. / :

: CLUEuso£0 CORPENTER'SREALESTATE: a vavlgding roo 3 yrs. oorS, vinylgionsi *2BR Apt. city limits, $475/month, cleaning/ Huntington Farms: Nice wooded lots, 2 lots - Farmwood§ CROWNLOTS City water, sewe iY out ordwood floors. replace wind.greatstarter.  \yamage deposit & references required. No pets. Dr. & Tot on Karen Ct. City amenities available. Call foras available \ $65,000 home. $49,900 :Re
more details. $15,900 each. COMMERCIAL SPACE

4 APPROXIMATELY 2500 SQ. FT. OFFICE
Space available soon. Industrial Park. Call for more
information.
208 E. MAINST. $42,500.00
MOTIVATED SELLER on the COMMERCIAL BLDG with

i approx. 3000 sq. ft. and a new roof.

For Rent
1BR Apartment. We have 2 vacant. Call office for
complete details.

E-mail us @ BRRealty27@aol.com
; For Evening and WeekendAppvintments
Call: Judith Teachy 435-3911 OR Becky Ross 435-4353

  NEW LISTING: WHITESIDES RD.- 3 BR, 1 BA,living, dining, den, office, hardwood floors, In-ground pool, building,
4.5 acres. $148,900

NEW LISTING: SUNSET RD. - 3 BR, 2 BA,living, den, great room. Basement, outbuildings,city water, sewer. .
$115,000 aLLeaaeas       i : es nsnsne ="ns"sssss"s"n"s"s "a" "ns "xc" nn ppyy By HR 8 ee nnannnna Culaeueeea  


